
Vanessa Carmina  Tecomalman  Rosales 1716110579 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Diego Bolaños Pardo 1717110611 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Mario Alberto Nieto López 1717110635 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Marisol González Garnica 1717110570 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ana Laura  Jardínez Villegas 1715130027 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Alison Joselinne Peralta Soto 1716110119 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Tapia Lazcano Wuendy Amayrani 1716110546 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jesús Barrón Muñoz 1716110032 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Gilberto Jardínez Ríos 1716110074 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Diana Laura Castelán Nochebuena 1717110003 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Gissel Vanessa Neri López 1717110363 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ana Laura  Hernández Ríos 1714110031 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Silvia Aylin Lechuga Ortega 1714110016 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Sandra Lucia Mendoza  Cárdenas 1714110486 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Cindy Obregón  Rodríguez 1715110021 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María Fernanda  Leal Roldan 1715110024 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jocelyne Guerra  Uribe 1715210075 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Aldo  Jiménez Arista 1715110346 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Oscar Alexis Islas  Hernández 1714110404 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jorge  Olvera  Ángeles 1714110035 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Enrique Jonathan Aparicio Espejel 1714110055 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Sergio  Cazares Hidalgo 1715110188 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Mireya Escorcia Loayza 1714110325 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
José Enrique Gómez Roldan 1714110099 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Emmanuel Maldonado Martínez 1714130022 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Escobedo  Padilla Rosa Icela 1715110579 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Rubí Lugo Márquez 1715210104 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Gabriela Itzel  Carreón Acosta 1715130007 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Isamar Márquez Gómez 1716120039 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ashly Lucas  Andrade 1717120022 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Cecilia Mérida Velasco 1717120030 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lizbeth Santillan Nepamuceno 1716120062 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ana  Mendoza Tolentino 1715120079 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Elia  Parra García 1714120074 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Andreina Canales Hernández 1714120034 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Juan Alejandro Miranda del Ángel 1717110440 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Karen Orletth Roldan Sampayo 1715110526 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Diego Omar Cordero Barranco 1715110555 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Arely Mariazel Luna Peza 1715210132 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Alhec Giezi Camarillo Gómez 1715110108 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Leydy Albertha Hernández Trejo 1717110259 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Omar Daniel Bernal Arteaga 1717110265 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
ORDUÑA MORALES MAIRA ROCIO 1716110236 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Arturo Hernandez Romero 1716110368 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Julián Castelán López 1717110132 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Mónica Aimee Suarez Escorcia 1717110129 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Diana Ahtziri Vargas Torres 1716110555 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Emma Domínguez Quiroz 1715210077 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Enrique Arturo García González 1716110527 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Giovanna Mayte Zambrano Corte 1715210103 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Liliana Ortega Hernández 1715210178 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lizbeth Daniela Aguilar García 1717110009 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luz María Ortiz Márquez 1715210169 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Sarahi Escalera Bazán 1715210180 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Alondra Melo Vargas 1717110658 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Arely López Ordoñez 1716110148 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Francisco Abrahán Hernández Santos 1717110310 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Juana María Morales Vigueras 1714120038 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lirio Elizalde Alvarado Almaraz 1714120044 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Ángel Marín Muñoz 1717110148 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María Dolores Romo Guzmán 1715210172 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Mary Carmen Martínez Solís 1714120061 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Nancy Beatriz Ortega Licona 1715210106 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Silvia Muñoz Maldonado 1716110122 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Susana Ponce Escudero 1716110333 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Teresa Guzmán Soto 1715210168 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Adrián Morales Vigueras 1714120064 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Angélica Alarcón Romero 1715210076 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Azalea De Abril Ceballos Díaz 1715110190 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Brenda Itzel San Agustín Ávila 1715110030 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Elizabeth Fuentes Núñez 1716110194 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Guadalupe Isabel Cid Reyes 1717110315 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Hannia Belem Julinna Cerón Atanacio 1716110178 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
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Israel Navarrete Ramírez 1717110737 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Laura Hortencia Rosales Gayosso 1714120052 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Daniel Marín Muñoz 1717110021 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Genaro Ibarra Velasco 1717110151 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María de Jesús Fuentes Núñez 1716110093 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Martha Stephania Romero Vargas 1715110319 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ruth Lazcano Rodríguez 1717110345 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Sandra Luz González Arellano 1715210090 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Uriel Ramírez González 1717110341 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Alondra Yaravid Peralta Vázquez 1715210170 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Andrea Ortiz Morgado 1717110544 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Bitia López Márquez 1716110099 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Blanca Paola Castillo Hernández 1715210181 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Carlos Alberto Sánchez Sánchez 1716110440 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Eduardo López Chavacano 1715210145 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Erika Hernández Hernández 1717110704 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Izela Lizeth Martínez Robles 1716110564 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jessica Castro Rosales 1715210094 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Josué Canales Pedraza 1715210139 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Liliana Jessica Tolentino Vergara 1716120032 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lizbeth Andrade San Juan 1715210204 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Alberto Viveros Cruz 1717110556 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Melba Lucia Rodríguez Lazcano 1715210025 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Melissa Malagón Morales 1717110023 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Susana Vargas Suarez 1717110516 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ulises Ariel Cruz Apolinar 1717110495 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Vanessa Orta Cano 1716110073 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Alejandra Aleli Vázquez Guzmán 1717110144 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Atahualtpa Flores Rocha 1715110471 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Diana Irma Fragoso Santos 1717110780 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Donna Grajeda Batalla 1715110636 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Edna Alitzel Alva Guevara 1717110389 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Estefanía García Reséndiz 1717110652 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Gabriel Barrera Luna 1717110489 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Itzel Citlali Lemus González 1717110142 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jesús Ortega Islas 1717110660 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lucila Rosales Martínez 1717110147 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ludim Lagunez Lazcano 1717110352 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Gustavo Islas Villaseñor 1717110473 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María Nanci Soto Franco 1715110321 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
 Eliel Porras Cruz 1714120045 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Sofía Elizabeth Guevara Rosales 1717110288 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Verónica Aracely Bahena Díaz 1717110116 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Yarely Licona González 1717110476 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Abril Gehenna Camarillo Cázares 1717110145 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Brenda Lizette Granillo Rojas 1717110653 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Deyanirian Herrera Hernández 1715110352 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Enid Ortiz Hernández 1717110322 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
 Lizbeth Escobar Cabrera 1715120032 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Guadalupe Guzmán Rosales 1715210208 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Héctor Martínez Díaz 1717110445 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Irma Raquel Rivera Hernández 1717110775 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jaqueline Cuevas Hernández 1717110525 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jazmín Muñoz Martínez 1717110417 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jennifer González Bermudes 1714110052 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Joni Macedonio Huerta 1714120011 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jovani Leon Morales 1717110177 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Karla Esmeralda Ramírez Barreto 1717110055 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Karla Ximena de Jesús Charraga 1717110182 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lizeth Guadalupe Rosales Cabrera 1717110510 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Norberto Paloma Rodríguez 1717110254 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luxbrind Anabel Batalla Díaz 1717110713 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Marco Antonio Benítez González 1716120027 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María de los Ángeles Gayosso Octaviano 1717110255 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María de los Ángeles Zúñiga Soto 1716120034 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Maricela Alarcón Santos 1716110131 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Omar Ríos Flores 1717110733 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Shareny Yáñez Barrón 1717110334 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Adriana Montserrat Olvera Luna 1717110084 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Alejandro García González 1717110527 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Alejandro Plata Leyva 1716122024 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Dalia Geraldine Hernández Mendoza 1715130020 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Diana Abigail Lazcano Bautista 1717110757 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Diana Gabriela Gasca Olvera 1717110371 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Edgar Daniel Badillo Jiménez 1717110847 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Erika González Vera 1716110427 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral



Esteban Tolentino Huerta 1717120036 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Estefanía Itzel Fernández Corrales 1715110183 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Evelyn Maritsa Moctezuma Hernández 1717110164 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Francisco Javier  San Juan Castro 1717120095 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Fredy Eduardo Huerta Mendoza 1716110179 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Giovanni Alexis Dzib Basto 1717110849 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Gustavo Álvarez Rodríguez 1717110557 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ismael López Ortiz 1717110577 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Javier Gordoa Ayala 1717110159 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
José Fidel García Marcelo 1717110699 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Kenia Marlenne Solano Alvarado 1717120020 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Leo David Vargas Márquez 1717110101 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Leticia Plata Leyva 1716120028 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lizbeth Ávila Parra 1717120074 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luisa Gieselle Castelán Hernández 1715210218 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Marcos Josué García Rodríguez 1715210245 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María Janeth Cruz Cruz 1717110496 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María Natividad Neri Soto 1714120035 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Mariana Enid Delgadillo González 1717110452 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Mónica Valeri Huerta Mimila 1715110648 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ociel Pérez Arellano 1717110215 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Oscar Guzmán Rosales 1716110536 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Patricia Jiménez Velázquez 1716110127 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Quenan Silva González 1717110675 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Sarahí Guerrero Munguía 1715110112 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Yaneth Lazcano Cárdenas 1715210232 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Yareli Alvarado Ortega 1717110705 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Yulissa Balderas Terrazas 1717110643 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Adriana Montaño Duran 1717110582 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ángel Aarón Cabrera Munguia 1717110743 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Diana Itzel Ortega Luna 1717110083 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Diana Jasmin Gómez Morales 1717110140 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Dionicio Tolentino San Agustín 1717110104 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Evelyn Luqueño Licona 1716120037 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Flor de Liz Rodríguez Lazcano 1715110528 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Guadalupe Ortiz López 1715210024 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ileana Guadalupe García Islas 1717110043 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ivonne Danae Sánchez Linarte 1717110459 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jaqueline Gálvez Bruno 1717110374 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Ángel Castelán Lira 1717110851 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María del Rocio Hernández Luqueño 1715210112 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Raúl Tienda Domínguez 1717110457 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Roxana Patricia Rodríguez Aguilar 1717110593 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
América Viviana Vigueras Vázquez 1717120057 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ana Luisa Ávila Islas 1715210081 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ana Pérez San Agustín 1716120052 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Aristeo Franco Miranda 1715110734 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Bertín Ramírez Cuatianguis 1717110326 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Dulce María Antonio González 1715110516 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Esmeralda Licona Melo 1716120006 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Janeth Ávila García 1715110351 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
José Alberto Neri Soto 1714120036 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
José Luis Cruz Amador 1717110062 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Julia Jailene Melo Monroy 1717110160 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Krystal Tenorio Cabrera 1715210029 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Adolfo Pérez Flores 1715110078 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Marco Antonio Rodríguez Salas 1715110657 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María Linda Lagos Elizalde 1717110668 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María Teresa Ramírez Martínez 1715210238 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Marvin García Vera 1717110568 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Miguel Ángel Martínez Cortez 1717110180 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Osvaldo Díaz Lastiri 1717110795 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ricardo Robles Granillo 1716110554 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Rosa Elena Martínez Hernández 1717110637 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Saraí Santos García 1716120022 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Suany Lizeth Rodríguez Mendoza 1716120038 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Yanely Julissa Hernández Mayorga 1717110711 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Álvaro Guillermo Mendoza García 1714120007 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Cassandra Verenice Jiménez Díaz 1717110444 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Cesar Carbajal Barranco 1717110056 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Diana Mishel Barraza Olvera 1715110001 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Erika Torres Mendoza 1714110259 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Fabiola San Agustín Solís 1716120031 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Gabriela Amador Garrido 1715130058 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Guillermo Paredes Hernández 1717110458 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jonathan de la Cruz Rivera 1715210127 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral



José Alberto Aguilera Castellanos 1716110482 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Juanacier Gayosso Olvera 1717110482 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María del Rosario Retama Gómez 1717110108 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Miguel Muñoz Islas 1717110716 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Norali Toriz Güemez 1717110450 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Sergio Alexis García Tolentino 1717120068 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Anselmo Muñoz Peña 1717110542 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Barbara Vianey Ortiz Reyes 1715130044 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Daniel Anzaldo Aranda 1717110825 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Flavio Saúl Ángeles Isidro 1717110446 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Javier del Razo Juárez 1717110105 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jazmín Hernández Jardínez 1715210211 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jonathan Miguel Andrade Anaya 1717110684 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
José Luis Pérez Delgadillo 1716110241 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Juan Pablo Amador Pérez 1717110646 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Kenia Joselin Sevilla Hernández 1716120033 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lily Karen Cárdenas Hernández 1717110447 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lizbeth Monroy García 1715120037 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ricardo David Ordaz Díaz 1717110041 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Víctor Hugo Ballesteros González 1715210088 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Aarón Yáñez Sánchez 1715110299 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Brandon Daniel Vera Martínez 1717110210 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Heriberto Parra Mérida 1717120093 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
José Alberto Montiel Arias 1717110471 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
José Manuel Guzmán Ortega 1717110801 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Tania Monroy García 1715210116 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Alexander Inturias Fuentes Económico Becas Mensual
Jhostin Fabian Pinzon Monroy Económico Becas Mensual
Allison Natalia Cristancho Vargas Económico Becas Mensual
Barrera Hernández Belem 1716110163 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Delgadillo Márquez Alejandra Michelle 1716110168 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Marin Estrada Luis Enrique 1716110160 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Blanzas Neri Jovany Ismael 1716110481 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Sagahón Chávez Jonathan Galindo 1717110469 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Pérez Vargas Amisary 1717110277 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Sanchéz Espitia  Francisco 1716110515 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Gayosso Cbrera Jose Luis 1716110517 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Granillo Pérez Karina 1716110616 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Alvarez Ortíz Carina 1716110425 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Rosales Arostegui Maria Sarahid 1716110423 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Vega Gomez Fernando 1715110344 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Márquez Salvado Brenda 1716110017 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Guzmán Barrón José Alberto 1716110080 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Mendoza Vlencia Ivan 1716110016 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Pérez García Enrique 1717110201 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Morgado Gonzalez Marco Antonio 1716110098 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Martínez Castillo José Roberto 1717110834 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Mendoza San Agustín Nabor 1716110646 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Gonzalez Suarez Brisa Wendolyn 1716110150 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Riveros Najera Donovan Said 1716110007 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Hernández Palma Rodrigo 1716110010 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Pardiñas García Narain 1715120056 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Avila Ramos Karla Dayane 1715110065 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Quintero Catelán Ernesto Alonso 1717110470 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Castelan Terrazas Esmeralda 1716110052 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Gomez Ordaz Jose Felix 1717110617 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Peralta Soto Alison Joselinne 1716110119 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Vargas Escobar Zuri Amayrani 1716110258 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Esquivel Vázquez Diana Laura 1717110379 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral

AGUILAR GARCÍA LIZBETH DANIELA 1717110009 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
SUAREZ ESCORCIA MONICA AIMEE 1717110129 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
MUÑOZ LÓPEZ SAMIRA GUADALUPE 1716110100 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
TAPIA LAZCANO WUENDY AMAYRANI 1716110546 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
HERNANDEZ FOSADO MARIA NEDELIA 1716110298 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
DIAZGIRÓN AGUILAR OSWALDO 1717110563 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
GONZÁLEZ GARNICA MARISOL 1717110570 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
BARRON MUNOZ JESÚS 1716110032 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
HERNÁNDEZ RAMÍREZ ALEXIS ANDRES 1717110253 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
ESPEJEL CORDERO LUIS JONATHAN 1716110175 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
GAYOSSO  SOSA CLAUDIA 1715110731 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
ESCOBEDO  PADILLA ROSA ICELA 1715110579 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
RAMÍREZ SANJUAN JESÚS ABRAHAM 1710100197 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
VARGAS  SANTILLÁN  ALBERTO 1715110165 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
LEAL ROLDAN MARÍA FERNANDA 1715110024 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
CAZARES HIDALGO SERGIO 1715110188 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
HERNÁNDEZ SANTOS NURI ARANZAZU 1715110622 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral



GÓMEZ MONROY BRENDA ANAHÍ 1715110194 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
ZAMUDIO LÓPEZ JESSICA 1716210008 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
SOTO  HUERTA NATALY 1715110056 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
PELCASTRE HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO ADRIAN 1717120089 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
GAYOSSO  TOLENTINO ROCIO 1717120056 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
AVILA GAYOSSO LUIS FELIPE 1717120029 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
SANTILLAN NEPAMUCENO LIZBETH 1716120062 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
ROLDAN TÉLLEZ VÍCTOR JESÚS 1715120082 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
PARRA ÁVILA  BRENDA 1715120003 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
HERRERA PONCE KAREN LIZBETH 1715120024 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
CARREÓN ACOSTA  GABRIELA ITZEL 1715130007 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Alexander Inturias Fuentes Económico Becas Mensual
Jhostin Fabian Pinzon Monroy Económico Becas Mensual
Allison Natalia Cristancho Vargas Económico Becas Mensual
Sagahón Chávez Jonathan Galindo 1717110469 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Pérez Vargas Amisary 1717110277 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Pérez García Enrique 1717110201 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Martinez Castillo José Roberto 1717110834 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Quintero Castelán Ernesto Alonso 1717110470 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Gómez Ordaz José Felix 1717110617 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Esquivel Vázquez Diala Laura 1717110379 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Hernández Palma Rodrigo 1716110010 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Pardiña García Maraín 1715120056 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Avila Ramos Karla Dayane 1715110065 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Camarillo Cazares Abril Gehenna 1717110145 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Avila Alvarado Daniel 1716110463 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Monroy García Lizbet 1715120037 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Islas Ruiz Christian Jesus 1717110351 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Sanchez Flores Jorge Yasser 1717110840 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Paredes Hernández Guillermo 1717110210 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Vera Martínez Brandon Daniel 1717110210 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Hernández Romero Arturo 1716110368 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Guerrero Hernández Karla Giovana 1714110492 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Islas Pérez Juritza 1715120068 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Cruz Vega Jenny Sofia 1717110414 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Mejia Coria Gilberto 1716110382 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Omar Guzman Vera 1714110124 Económico Becas Anual
Jose de Jesus Vigueras Santos 1714110188 Económico Becas Anual
Jorge Alan Vargas Ornelas 1714110125 Económico Becas Anual
Luis Angel Flores Muñoz 1714110146 Económico Becas Anual
Esteban Perez Martinez 1714110170 Económico Becas Anual
Jose Luis Acosta Meneses 1714110184 Económico Becas Anual

Nallely Cruz Jardínez 1717110462 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Dayanirian Herrera Hernandez 1715110352 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Dalia Geraldine Hernández Méndez 1715130020 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
José Adolfo Marínez Marroquín 1717110063 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Itzel Morgado Aguilar 1715110598 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Blanca Alicia Olguin Mera 1715110777 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Javier del Razo Juarez 1717110105 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Karla Ximena de Jesús Charraga 1717110182 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jonathan Miguel Andrade Anaya 1717110684 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Victoria Areli Meza Martínez 1717110764 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María Evelín Castro Pineda 1717110762 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Janeth Avila García 1715110351 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Rosa Elena Martínez Hernández 1717110637 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ivonne Danae Sanchez Linarte 1717110374 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Kenia Marlene Solano Alvarado 1717120020 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Gladis Arely Cruz Porras 1715110100 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Karla Esmeralda Ramírez Barreto 1717110055 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Juan Gustavo Perea Minero 1717110589 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Cassandra Verenice Jiminez Diaz 1717110444 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Christian Alberto Perez Ramirez 1715210097 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Iris Janeth Hernández Lozada 1717110408 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Angelica Alarcon Romero 1715210076 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Pedro Cesar Gómez Téllez 1717110357 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Teresa Guzmán Soto 1715210168 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Blanca Paola Castillo Hernández 1715210181 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Evelyn Luqueño Licona 1715110528 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Kenia Joselin Sevilla Hernández 1716120033 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jose Adalberto Hernandez Jardinez 1715210130 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jonathan Ponce Ordóñez 1715110219 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Gabriela Amador Garrido 1715130058 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Eduardo Ángeles Hernández 1715110214 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Valentin Hernandez Escamilla 1715210129 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Aristeo Franco Miranda 1715110734 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Marvin Gracía Vera 1717110568 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral



María Teresa Ramírez Martínez 1715210238 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Areli Tapia Trejo 1716120030 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Urely Alejandra Islas Peralta 1715110222 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jonathan De la Cruz Rivera 1715210127 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Manuel Sanchez Islas 1715110644 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Oswaldo Yair Godinez Escamilla 1717110465 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ileana Guadalupe García Islas 1717110459 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Itzel Franco Melo 1715110345 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Martha Berenice Santos León 1715110235 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Adolfo Pérez Flores 1715110078 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lily Karen Cardenas Hernández 1717110447 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lizbeth Andrade San Juan 1715210204 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jovanni Blancas Garcia 1715120021 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
PEDRO PABLO ROMERO VELASCO 1717120011 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
GUADALUPE MARTIN TOSCUENTO 1717120092 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
SERGIO ALEXIS GARCIA TOLENTINO 1717120068 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
LIZBETH LABORADOR BAÑOS 1717120027 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
MARIA DE LOS ANGELES ZUÑIGA SOTO 1716120034 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
MARCO ANTONIO BENITEZ GONZALEZ 1716120027 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
OMAR VALERIO TOLENTINO 1717120053 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
HERIBERTO PARRA MERIDA 1717120093 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
LORENA MOLINA LOPEZ 1717120058 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
ANA BELEN MONROY HERNANDEZ 1716120050 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
TERESA RETAMA HERNANDEZ 1716120059 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
MACARIO SOLANO MARTINEZ 1717120014 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
KENIA MARLENNE SOLANO ALVARADO 1717120020 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
KEYTY MARIBI BAUTISTA SAN AGUSTIN 1717120084 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
YANETH ANAHI TOLENTINO GARCÍA 1717120061 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Sarahí Guerrero Munguía 1715110112 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Sandra Maleny Juarez Escamilla 1715110081 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Karla Yllen Carrillo Rocha 1715210009 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Erika Hernández Hernández 1717110704 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Erika Torres Mendoza 1714110259 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Alondra Melo Vargas 1717110658 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Julián Castelán López 1717110132 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Francisco Abrahan Hernández Santos 1717110310 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Laura Hortencia Rosales Gayosso 1714120052 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lirio Elizalde Alvarado Almaraz 1714120044 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Genaro González Martínez 1714120041 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jovani Leon Morales 1717110177 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Guadalupe Isabel Cid Reyes 1717110315 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Aldo Jiménez Arista 1715110346 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Elder Franco Islas 1715110322 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Azalea de Abril Ceballos Díaz 1715110190 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Mary Caren Martínez Solís 1714120061 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Juana María Morales Vigueras 1714120038 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Adrián Morales Vigueras 1714120064 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María de los Ángeles Zúñiga Soto 1716120034 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Daniel Marín Muñoz 1717110021 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Verónica Aracely Bahena Díaz 1717110116 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Josué Canales Pedraza 1715210139 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Alberto Viveros Cruz 1717110556 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Alejandra Alei Vazquez Guzmán 1717110144 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Susana Ponce Escudero 1716110333 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Yesenia Zozayas Hernandez 1716110322 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Armando López Chartuni 1715110274 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Brenda Lizette Granillo Rojas 1717110653 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Enrique Arturo García González 1716110527 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Yareli Alvarado Ortega 1717110705 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Marco Antonio Benítez González 1716120027 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
 Eliel Porras Cruz 1714120045 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Edgar Daniel Badillo Jiménez 1717110847 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Angel Marin Muñoz 1717110148 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Estefanía Itzel Fernández Corrales 1715110183 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Evelyn  Eloisa Melo García 1717110337 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Uriel Ramírez González 1717110341 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Kristal Tenorio Cabrera 1715210029 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Sarahi Escalera Bazan 1715210180 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Emma Domínguez Quiroz 1715210077 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Gerardo Ibarra Velasco 1717110151 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lizeth Guadalupe Rosales Cabrera 1717110510 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Joni Macedonio Huerta 1714120011 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Leticia Plata Leyva 1716120028 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
José Alberto Neri Soto 1714120036 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lizbeth Escobar Cabrera 1715120032 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luxbrind Anabel Batalla Diaz 1717110713 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral



Marisol Tapia Ríos 1717110313 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Sofía Elizabeth Guevara Rosales 1717110288 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Enid Ortiz Hernández 1717110322 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ismael Lopez Ortiz 1717110577 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María de los Ángeles Gayosso Octaviano 1717110255 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Alan Gerardo Hernandez Olivares 1717110377 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Barbara Gisely Castelán Arroyo 1715110568 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Diana Abigail Lazcano Bautista 1717110757 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Uriel Galindo Godinez 1716210005 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Melissa Gómez Rojas 1715110578 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luz María Ortiz Márquez 1715210169 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Susana Vargas Suárez 1717110516 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Martha Stephania Romero Vargas 1715110319 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Alejandro Plata Leyva 1716120024 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Felipe Encarnación Alejandro 1714120037 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Gustavo Islas Villaseñor 1717110473 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Adriana Montserrat Olvera Luna 1717110084 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Diana Irma Fragoso Santos 1717110780 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lucia Rosales Martínez 1717110147 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Virginia Esmeralda Juarez Lazcano 1715110184 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Donna Grajeda Batalla 1715110636 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Raúl Tienda Domínguez 1717110457 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Israel Navarrete Ramírez 1717110737 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ángel Aarón Cabrera Munguia 1717110743 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Hector García Segura 1717110746 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María Linda Lagos Elizalde 1717110668 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Estefanía García Reséndiz 1717110652 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Alejandra Cruz Cardenas 1715110325 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Balderas Perez Avilenne 1715210096 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Edna Alitzel Alva Guevara 1717110389 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Monica Valeria Huerta Mimila 1715110648 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jazmín Muñoz Martínez 1717110417 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Saraí Santos García 1716120022 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Álvaro Guillermo Mendoza García 1714120007 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Hyobana Nataly Sevilla Monroy 1714120068 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Marcos Josué García Rodríguez 1715210245 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Monstserrat Aviles Hernández 1715110368 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ana Luisa Ávila Islas 1715210081 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
María Itzel Alvarez Muñóz 1715110097 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Adriana Henandez Grimaldo 1717110478 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Ángel Castelán Lira 1717110836 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Luis Eduardo Cruz Peña 1715110360 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Adriana Montaño Duran 1717110582 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Miguel Ángel Martínez Cortez 1717110180 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
José Fidel Garcia Marcelo 1717110699 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Jaqueline Galves Bruno 1717110851 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Héctor Martínez Díaz 1717110445 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Liliana Ortega Hernández 1715210178 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Diana Gabriela Gasca Olvera 1717110371 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Parra García Elia 1714120074 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Liliana Vigueras Domínguez 1715210151 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Mauricio Islas Hernández 1715110519 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Brayan Olmedo Hernández 1716110065 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Adrian Flores Ruiz 1716110059 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Diego Alejandro Bolaños Pardo 1717110611 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
PELCASTRE HERNANDEZ SARA 1717110309 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
MUÑOZ RUIZ YULISSA 1717110025 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
VARGAS OLAIS YESSICA ABIGAIL 1717110009 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
SUAREZ ESCORCIA MONICA AIMEE 1717110129 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
DIAZGIRÓN AGUILAR OSWALDO 1717110563 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
GONZÁLEZ GARNICA MARISOL 1717110570 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
ESCOBEDO  PADILLA ROSA ICELA 1715110579 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
VARGAS  SANTILLÁN  ALBERTO 1715110165 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
LEAL ROLDAN MARÍA FERNANDA 1715110024 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
CAZARES HIDALGO SERGIO 1715110188 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
HERNÁNDEZ SANTOS NURI ARANZAZU 1715110622 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
GÓMEZ MONROY BRENDA ANAHÍ 1715110194 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
SOTO  HUERTA NATALY 1715110056 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
CARREÓN ACOSTA  GABRIELA ITZEL 1715130007 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
ANGELES VALENCIA ITZEL MARGARITA 1717110558 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
MEJÍA MEJÍA ARACELI 1717110213 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Diego Alejandro Bolaños Pardo 1717110611 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
NERI LÓPEZ GRISEL VANESSA 1717110363 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
FERNÁNDEZ MARQUEZ BERENISSE 1715110384 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
DIMAS AMADOR JUAN DANIEL 1715110271 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
MANCILLA PICHARDO ROSA VALERIA 1715110131 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral



AVILA GAYOSSO LUIS FELIPE 1717120029 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Lirio Elizalde Alvarado Almaraz 1714120044 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Ashly Lucas  Andrade 1717120022 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
ÁVILA  GARCÍA  KARINA 1715120002 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
PEREZ GARCIA CESAR ALEXIS 1717120002 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
JUÁREZ GONZÁLEZ ALFREDO 1715120022 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Hernández Romero Arturo 1716110368 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
PELCASTRE HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO ADRIAN 1717120089 Económico Becas Cuatrimestral
Sagahón Chávez Jonathan Galindo 1717110469 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Pérez Vargas Amisary 1717110277 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Pérez García Enrique 1717110201 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Martinez Castillo José Roberto 1717110834 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Quintero Castelán Ernesto Alonso 1717110470 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Gómez Ordaz José Felix 1717110617 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Esquivel Vázquez Diala Laura 1717110379 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Hernández Palma Rodrigo 1716110010 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Pardiña García Maraín 1715120056 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Avila Ramos Karla Dayane 1715110065 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Camarillo Cazares Abril Gehenna 1717110145 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Avila Alvarado Daniel 1716110463 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Monroy García Lizbet 1715120037 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Islas Ruiz Christian Jesus 1717110351 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Sanchez Flores Jorge Yasser 1717110840 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Paredes Hernández Guillermo 1717110210 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Vera Martínez Brandon Daniel 1717110210 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Hernández Romero Arturo 1716110368 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Guerrero Hernández Karla Giovana 1714110492 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Islas Pérez Juritza 1715120068 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Cruz Vega Jenny Sofia 1717110414 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Mejia Coria Gilberto 1716110382 Especie Becas Cuatrimestral
Michael Leonardo Munevar Tapia Económico Becas Mensual
Jessica Tatiana Forero Herrera Económico Becas Mensual
Juan Sebastian Venegas Cifuentes Económico Becas Mensual
Cristyhyan Felipe Holguin Beltran Económico Becas Mensual
MARITZA HERNANDEZ PIMENTEL 1718110029 Económico Becas Unico
FLOR YESENIA SOTO HERNANDEZ 1718110061 Económico Becas Unico
JOHANA IMELDA ORTEGA GONZALEZ 1718110069 Económico Becas Unico
DENI MARTÍNEZ HERNÁNDEZ 1718110127 Económico Becas Unico
NATALIA MARTINEZ NIETO 1718110129 Económico Becas Unico
ALMA NELLY RIOS LAZCANO 1718110148 Económico Becas Unico
VIRIDIANA  ROMERO  MEJIA 1718110149 Económico Becas Unico
ESLI MARISOL BARRON  TREJO 1718110182 Económico Becas Unico
YOSELIN OLVERA  SANCHEZ 1718110254 Económico Becas Unico
BANNESA ORTIZ ROMERO 1718110258 Económico Becas Unico
ARLETH TAPIA  MENDEZ 1718110299 Económico Becas Unico
MARIA NEFTALI GRANILLO HERRERA 1718110322 Económico Becas Unico
CLARA TAPIA AVILES 1718110367 Económico Becas Unico
LIZETH YARETHZY  VAZQUEZ  RODRIGUEZ 1718110372 Económico Becas Unico
GUADALUPE ESPINOZA RIVEROS 1718110388 Económico Becas Unico
EMMA YURIDIA ROMERO SOSA 1718110412 Económico Becas Unico
LLUVIA ARELI DIAZ GOMEZ 1718110419 Económico Becas Unico
MÓNICA GUADALUPE REYES GÓMEZ 1718110422 Económico Becas Unico
WENDY AURORA ALMEIDA AGUILAR 1718110424 Económico Becas Unico
GRISEL ALONDRA BALDERAS PERÉZ 1718110429 Económico Becas Unico
ANUAR CANALES ORTIZ 1718110430 Económico Becas Unico
ERIKA FLORES HERNANDEZ 1718110439 Económico Becas Unico
ARIS DANIELA PERALTA NERI 1718110488 Económico Becas Unico
RICARDO MIGUEL SARMIENTO MORALES 1718110536 Económico Becas Unico
MA VIANEY VARGAS LARA 1718110561 Económico Becas Unico
JESUS ENRIQUE  GONZALEZ SOSA 1718110602 Económico Becas Unico
EDGAR URIEL HERRERA FRANCO 1718110610 Económico Becas Unico
MISAEL SOTO CURIEL 1718110640 Económico Becas Unico
MARIANA VEGA GODINEZ 1718110643 Económico Becas Unico
ALEJANDRO SÁNCHEZ AGUIRRE 1718110699 Económico Becas Unico
MANUEL ENRIQUE  AMADOR LUNA 1718110708 Económico Becas Unico
JAZMIN GUADALUPE  HERNANDEZ  OLVERA 1718110749 Económico Becas Unico
KARLA MICHEL MENESES SAGAON 1718110779 Económico Becas Unico
DANIELA FELICIANO RAMIREZ 1718110852 Económico Becas Unico
HILDA CRUZ LECHUGA 1718110867 Económico Becas Unico
PATRICIA JANET RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 1718110876 Económico Becas Unico
LAZARO PEREZ MARTINEZ 1718110911 Económico Becas Unico
ADILENY CERÓN LÓPEZ 1718130021 Económico Becas Unico
BELEN ISLAS LOPEZ 1718130050 Económico Becas Unico
SAMANTHA OLVERA ALVAREZ 1718130077 Económico Becas Unico
EVELING SALVADOR  JIMENEZ 1718130151 Económico Becas Unico
GERALDINE VERA GONZALEZ 1718130159 Económico Becas Unico



ALEJANDRA ROMERO GARCIA 1718110361 Económico Becas Unico
TERESA DE JESUS CASTRO OLIVER 1718110190 Económico Becas Unico
ERICK MERIDA TRINIDAD 1718110617 Económico Becas Unico
ESTEFANIA FRANCO DIAZ 1718110440 Económico Becas Unico
NOEMI ORTEGA DOMINGUEZ 1718110685 Económico Becas Unico
GRISELDA TAPIA RAMIREZ 1718130098 Económico Becas Unico
MARIA DEL CARMEN VARGAS VARGAS 1718110371 Económico Becas Unico
CECILIA SORIA CRISTOBAL 1718110156 Económico Becas Unico
NANCY ADRIANA ESPAÑA GUZMAN 1718130032 Económico Becas Unico
MAGALI CARPIO LOPEZ 1718130019 Económico Becas Unico
JAIRO ALI PEREZ ROMERO 1716110387 Económico Becas Anual
JOSE LUIS ACOSTA MENESES 1714110184 Económico Becas Anual
ESTEBAN PEREZ MARTINEZ 1714110170 Económico Becas Anual
LUIS ANGEL FLORES MUÑOZ 1714110146 Económico Becas Anual
OMAR GUZMAN VERA 1714110124 Económico Becas Anual
JOSE DE JESUS VIGUERAS SANTOS 1714110188 Económico Becas Anual
JORGE ALAN VARGAS ORNELAS 1714110125 Económico Becas Anual


